[image: Y:\Shared\EDQualityMark\Bronze QM\LOGOS to use\Bronze_Quality_Mark JPG.jpg]
[image: ][image: Y:\Shared\EDPlayStaff\Publicity\Logos\Play and Youth logo\Play and youth logo (21 new).jpg]

                               


Programme for Coedpoeth Youth Provision
September 2022 – December 2022

	Date
	Activity
	Time
	Location

	Mon 5th Sept 
	Closed – staff training
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	6pm to 8pm 
	Adwy fields 
Coedpoeth

	Mon 12th Sept 

	Quiz night 
Test your knowledge!

	6pm to 8pm 
	Adwy fields 
Coedpoeth

	Mon 19th Sept 

	Closed – Bank holiday 

	
	

	Mon 26th Sept 

	Fire skills & s’mores!


	6pm to 8pm 
	Adwy fields 
Coedpoeth

	Mon 3rd Oct 

	Sports session
Boxing with Nigel 
	6pm to 7pm 

7pm to 8pm 
	Adwy fields 
Coedpoeth
Ysgol Clywedog sports centre 

	Mon 10th Oct 

	Sports session

Boxing with Nigel
	6pm to 7pm 

7pm to 8pm 
	Adwy fields 
Coedpoeth
Ysgol Clywedog sports centre 

	Mon 17th Oct 

	Sports session

Boxing with Nigel
	6pm to 7pm 

7pm to 8pm 
	Adwy fields 
Coedpoeth
Ysgol Clywedog sports centre 

	Mon 24th Oct 

	Sports session

Boxing with Nigel
	6pm to 7pm 

7pm to 8pm 
	Adwy fields 
Coedpoeth
Ysgol Clywedog sports centre 

	 1 week October Half Term Holidays


	Mon 7th Nov 

	Closed – Staff programme planning
	-
	-


	Mon 14th Nov 

	Sports session
	6pm to 8pm 
	Adwy fields 
Coedpoeth

	Thurs 17th Nov
	World Children’s Day
TRIP
	17:00 – 20:00
	Ty Pawb

	Mon 21st Nov 

	Sports session
	6pm to 8pm 
	Adwy fields 
Coedpoeth

	Mon 28th Nov 

	Sports session
	6pm to 8pm 
	Adwy fields 
Coedpoeth

	Mon 5th Dec 

	Sports session
	6pm to 8pm 
	Adwy fields 
Coedpoeth

	Mon 12th Dec 

	Christmas trip – young people to decide!
	6pm to 8pm 
	TBC 

	Mon 19th Dec 

	Closed – staff planning & prep for next term 
	
	

	Mon 26th Dec 

	Closed 
	
	



For further information about all of the above activities, contact www.youngwrexham.co.uk for regular updates and any changes to the programme.   This contact information will not be shared with any other party. 
Finally, we would love to hear your ideas for future activities so please don’t be afraid to share.
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